PACIFIC Stock List
MACHINERY& TOOL
STEEL COMPANY and
METAT SEBVICE CENTEF FOR
CAFAON, ALLOY TOOL,
SPECIAL STEELS, METALS,
STEEL TREATING &
TESTINC EOUIPMENT

E
I
AISI/SAE NUMBERING SYSTEM
STAINLESS & HEAT RESISTING STEELS
rhe radrona Ars sFrem ror d.^riv
as 36d.s or 06up and rhs ss@nd tu idedit
lhesFGlclypesUfixesarc!*dloid
dsibro idadit sbnsss dssb.The i
STAINLESS STEEL IDENTIFICANON
SIZETOLEBANCES
STAINLESS & HEAT RESISTING STEELS
COLD FINISHED ROUNDBARS
STAINLESS and HEAT RESISTING STEELS
CASI or HEAI ANAIYSIS
CAST 6T HEAT ANALYSIS
v
STAINLESS.nd HEATRESISTING STEELS-Continued
CASI oT HEAT ANALYSIS
?
STAINLESS and HEAI RESISTING STEELS - Continued
CAST OT HEAT ANALYSIS
1
v
STAINIESS ,nd SEAT RESISTING STEELS - Conrinued
CAST or HEAT ANALYSIS
l
n'beslanda'dsp€.altysieehdudlyolhe
unl&n sbbs (ssrus) aia F* ror ih6
mdbybeindvdlalprcdudspecilicalons
STANDARD TOOL STEELS
P
-
T
=
,;"
;
6rt
'l 'j'
5
c ,;
_
STANDARD TOOL STEELS - Continued
I
5
I
:
5
E+
FORMERLY STANDARD TOOL STEELS
'l'
'-
;
39
;
;5
Eg
,*
;,
:i
FFACTIONS OFAN INCH AND W|RE AND SHEEi
DECIIIIAIEOUIVALENTS METALGAUGES
DECIMALS OFONE FOOT
FOR EACH Y6 OF AN INCH
HAFDNESS CONVERSION NUMBERS
Fockwell C-Scale Numers (HRC)'
I
3z
!E i:
iE
:;i: